
   Sirindhorn  International Institute of Technology, Thammasat University
Academic  Calendar for Academic Year  2014

Summer/ Academic Year 2014
 

Activities Schedule

Announcement of final grades (for graduate and undergraduate students ) : Academic Records June 5 (Fri.), 2015

are mailed to students at home

Registration period

         *  Enrollment and tuition payment  

            -  Graduate and Undergraduate students June 8 (Mon.) - 9 (Tue.), 2015

Classes begin June 10 (Wed.), 2015

         *  First day of fine for late registration June 10 (Wed.), 2015

            (45 baht/day for undergraduate students, 90 baht/day for graduate students)

         *  Add - drop without record on Academic Record with 50% tuition fees refunded June 10 (Wed.) - 16 (Tue.), 2015

         *  Submission of graduation requests via TU's website for students who plan to graduate in the June 15 (Mon.) - 22 (Mon.), 2015

              summer semester

         *  Last day for late registration June 16 (Tue.), 2015

         *  First day of fine for any outstanding tuition and fees June 17 (Wed.), 2015

         *  First day of withdrawal with "W" on Academic Record without  refund of tuition fees June 17 (Wed.), 2015

         *  Submission of graduation request forms to School for undergraduate students who plan to graduate June 22 (Mon.) - 24 (Wed.), 2015

             in the summer semester

         *  Mid-term examination  (for graduate and undergraduate students) July 2 (Thu.) - 3 (Fri.), 2015

Last day for announcement of results of mid-term examinations July 8 (Wed.), 2015

Withdrawal deadline with "W" on Academic Record July 10 (Fri.), 2015

Last day of classes July 18 (Sat.), 2015

         *  Final examination period (for graduate  and undergraduate students ) July 20 (Mon.) - 21 (Tue.), 2015

Final grade due (for graduate and undergraduate students ) Jul. 27 (Mon.), 2015

Final grade due for summer training (for undergraduate students who plan to graduate in the summer semester) Jul. 27 (Mon.), 2015

       *  Last day for satisfying all graduation requirements to graduate within the summer semester Jul. 27 (Mon.), 2015

            (for graduate students)

Asarnha Bucha Day (Holiday) July 30 (Thu.), 2015

Buddhist Lent Day (Holiday) Jul. 31 (Fri.), 2015

Announcement of final grades (for graduate and undergraduate students ): Academic Records Aug. 3 (Mon.), 2015

are mailed to students at home

         *  Last day for submission of the English proficiency test results for undergraduate students Aug. 3 (Mon.), 2015

            who plan to graduate in the summer semester

Academic  Services, Registration, and Curriculum Division Oct. 3 (Thu.), 2013


